IN ROOM DINING

menu

Enjoy the convenience of in-room dining, featuring fresh,
locally-inspired dishes delivered right to your door.
Whether it is a light breakfast or a family feast, our menu
offers something for every taste.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Please dial 5002 to place your In-Room Dining order.
Please note, an 18% gratuity and $4 delivery charge
will be applied to all orders.

Breakfast Menu
7:00am - 11:00am

Kids Breakfast Menu
7:00am - 11:00am

Lunch Menu
11:30am - 3:00pm

Kids Menu
11:30am - 3:00pm / 5:00pm - 9:30pm

Dinner Menu
5:00pm - 9:30pm

Dessert Menu
7:00am - 10:00pm

Non Alcoholic Beverages / Alcoholic Beverages
7:00am - 10:00pm / 9:00am - 10:00pm

Alcoholic Beverages
9:00am - 10:00pm

Allergy + Food Accommodation Legend:

GF - Gluten Free GF * - Can Be Modified GF
DF - Dairy Free DF * - Can Be Modified DF
V - Vegetarian V *- Can Be Modified V

VE -Vegan VE * - Can Be Modified VE

11

12

13



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Mile Zero Coffee

METZTEA
inquire with your server for our rotating selection

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice
freshly juiced in our kitchen every morning

Juice
orange, apple, grapefruit, cranberry, tomato

Milk
Thunderbird Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml)

Thunderbird Still Water (750ml)

15

15

12



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
9:00AM - 10:00PM

BEER

Phillips Brewing 355ml
Tilt Lager, Implosion Pilsner, Blue Buck Ale, Reverb IPA
Non-Alc IOTA Hazy IPA, Non-Alc IOTA Pale Ale

Lonetree Dry Apple Cider 355mll

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Bottega Prosecco

Monte Creek Hands Up White
Monte Creek Hands Up Red
Monte Creek Rosé

SPIRITS

All 375ml spirits are served with 2 cans of pop of your choice and fresh cut

lemons or limes

Stoli Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Victoria Distillery Empress Gin
Appleton Estate - V/X Rum
Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch 12 Year
Jameson Irish Whisky

Crown Royal Rye

50
55
55
55

34
55
42
60
34
65
44
36

13



