IN ROOM DINING

menu

Enjoy the convenience of in-room dining, featuring fresh, locally-inspired dishes delivered right to your door.

Whether it is a light breakfast or a family feast, our menu offers something for every taste.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Please dial 5002 to place your In-Room Dining order. Please note, an 18% gratuity and \$4 delivery charge will be applied to all orders.

Breakfast Menu 7:00am - 11:00am	4
Kids Breakfast Menu 7:00am - 11:00am	5
Lunch Menu 11:30am - 3:00pm	6 - 7
Kids Menu 11:30am - 3:00pm / 5:00pm - 9:30pm	8
Dinner Menu 5:00pm - 9:30pm	9 - 10
Dessert Menu 7:00am - 10:00pm	11
Non Alcoholic Beverages / Alcoholic Beverages 7:00am - 10:00pm / 9:00am - 10:00pm	12
Alcoholic Beverages 9:00am - 10:00pm	13

Allergy + Food Accommodation Legend:

GF - Gluten Free	GF * - Can Be Modified GF
DF - Dairy Free	DF * - Can Be Modified DF
V - Vegetarian	V * - Can Be Modified V
VE - Vegan	VE * - Can Be Modified VE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Mile Zero Coffee	5
METZTEA inquire with your server for our rotating selection	6
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice freshly juiced in our kitchen every morning	9
Juice orange, apple, grapefruit, cranberry, tomato	5
Milk	5
Thunderbird Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml)	15
Thunderbird Still Water (750ml)	15

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

9:00AM - 10:00PM

BEER

Tilt Lager, Implosion Pilsner, Blue Buck Ale, Reverb IPA Non-Alc IOTA Hazy IPA, Non-Alc IOTA Pale Ale	8
Lonetree Dry Apple Cider 355ml	8
WINE BY THE BOTTLE	
Bottega Prosecco	50
Monte Creek Hands Up White	55
Monte Creek Hands Up Red	55
Monte Creek Rosé	55
SPIRITS	
All 375ml spirits are served with 2 cans of pop of your choice an lemons or limes	ıd fresh cut
Stoli Vodka	34
Grey Goose Vodka	55
Bombay Sapphire Gin	42
Victoria Distillery Empress Gin	60
Appleton Estate - V/X Rum	34
Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch 12 Year	65
Jameson Irish Whisky	44
Crown Royal Rye	36